
Roll no 
All India 
Rank State rank

Name of 
student Sex PWD DOB Category

1 125058 1547
Abhinab 
Dutta M No 12/22/2002 OBC-NCL

2 129120 1613
Abhishek 
Poudel m no 10/24/2003 OBC-NCL

3 31163 262
abinash 
Deka m No 3/3/2006 UR

4 44162 387
abinash 
Deka m no 10/12/2005 UR

5 51920 471
Al Shahim 
Islam m no 4/4/2006 UR

6 175798 2325
Albert 
Mwshahary M No 4/11/2006 STP

7 23807 AIQ
amit kumar 
nehara m no 5/12/2005 OBC-NCL

8 175495 2320
amitesh 
debnath m no 11/5/2006 OBC-NCL

9 115221 1392
Amlan 
Aditya Nath m no 3/21/2007 OBC-NCL

10 213198 2931
ananta 
bijoy borah m no 9/26/2005 STP

11 37062 306
anarul 
hoque male No 8/30/1999 UR

12 22181 AIQ Anshdeep male no 12/29/2006 UR

13 159968 2067
Aradhana 
Gupta Female No 3/17/2005 OBC-NCL

14 192520 2609 aryan mili male no 1/28/2006 STP

15 35703 294
Aryaan 
Misra male NO 6/22/2007 UR

16 29153 235
ashique Uz 
Zaman male no 1/24/2004 UR

17 22086 AIQ
ayaan 
suratiya m no 10/18/2005 OBC-NCL

18 35111 288
baharul 
islam male no 4/17/2003 UR

19 140854 1788
bahnisikha 
mandal female no 10/30/2005 SC

20 125764 1560
bhargav 
Jyoti Gogoi m no 2/13/2007 OBC-NCL

21 281691 4027
Birtisuri 
Hanse M No 12/3/2006 ST(H)

22 26350 210
Chinmoy 
Saikia M No 4/26/2006 UR

23 41112 335
Chinmoy 
Saikia M No 2/2/2006 UR



24 215248 2959
Deepjyoti 
Taye M No 12/6/2001 ST (P)

25 24949 AIQ Devraj M No 2/17/2007 OBC-NCL

26 175345 2315

Dhritima 
Pratim 
Karmakar M No 9/12/2006 OBC-NCL

27 147153 1891
Dibakar 
Shivam M No 1/24/2007 OBC-NCL

28 149574 1923
Dipen 
Biswakarma M No 12/10/2004 OBC-NCL

29 163844 2123
Dipjyoti 
Machahary M No 10/25/2004 ST (P)

30 32364 275
Forid 
Ahmed M No 4/8/2002 UR

31 36008 295
Gunin 
Sarma M No 9/9/2000 UR

32 16515 113 Hafiz Uddin M No 7/3/1998 UR

33 35417 292
Hasanur 
Zaman M No 6/13/2005 UR

34 125950 1562
Himakshi 
Baishya F No 3/15/2003 SC Bania

35 109068 1284
Himsikha 
Saloi F No 8/14/2004 OBC-NCL

36 50510 461
Inamul 
Hoque M No 5/1/2006 UR

37 27600 220
Jash 
Kothari M No 7/21/2005 UR

38 23549 AIQ
Jayesh 
Sharma M No 2/5/2008 UR

39 30460 252
Jeeshan 
Ahmed M No 2/4/2005 UR

40 135126 1704
Jeetjyoti 
Baishya M No 8/9/2006 SC Bania

41 23558 3335
Japoline 
Mech F NO 3/30/2006 ST(P)

42 35756 295
Jyotipal 
Choudhury M NO 1/20/2007 GEN

43 137764 1739
Jyotiprasha
d Gogoi M NO 10/29/2003 OBC-NCL

44 358207 5296
Kailongcho
ng Teron M NO 5/2/2005 ST(H)

45 142694 1816
Kalyan 
Jyoti Dutta M NO 4/27/2004 OBC-NCL

46 44155 386
Krishanu 
Dutta M NO 8/14/2006 GEN

47 145420 1868
Krishna 
Pratim Ojah M NO 7/14/2007 OBC-NCL



48 43218 377
Lubna 
Ahmed F NO 7/21/2005 GEN

49 23023 AIQ
Madhukar 
Pushp M NO 3/3/2008 OBC-NCL

50 103631 1204
Madhurjya 
Shivam M NO 9/30/2007 OBC-NCL

51 42774 374
Mahika 
Kayal F NO 12/2/2007 GEN

52 23132 AIQ
Manak 
Arohi M NO 8/8/2005 EWS

53 37126 308
Manjirul Al 
Zayed M NO 4/1/2006 GEN

54 134133 1687
Mannan Ali 
Choudhury M NO 10/11/2004 OBC-NCL

55 25241 AIQ

Manoj 
Kumar 
Yadav M NO 1/8/2008 OBC-NCL

56 45905 410

Md Israul 
Akhnush 
Alam M NO 3/30/2004 GEN

57 25694 204
Md Raiyan 
Al Islam M NO 3/3/2005 GEN

58 49998 454

Md Shoaib 
Murtaza 
Hoque M NO 5/27/2003 EWS

59 48607 435
Midul 
Hoque M NO 8/12/2005 EWS

60 178634 2373
Nabdeep 
Boro M NO 7/8/2006 ST(P)

61 44039 385 Nashreen SultanaF No 7/9/2001 UR
62 33110 279 Nasir HussainM No 24-12-2004 UR
63 38327 321 Nilambika KalitaF No 1/3/2007 UR
64 26696 213 Nilpobon HazarikaM No 22-12-2004 UR
65 398708 5967 Nomita RonghangpiF No 16-06-2004 ST(H)
66 16778 117 Parnash Ranjan BhagawatiM No 17-08-2007 UR
67 48387 431 Pragati SiotiaF No 6/3/2006 UR
68 48732 438 Pragyan KalitaM No 25-03-2007 UR
69 162037 2098 Pratiksa Prahelika MedhiF No 16-07-2002 SC
70 40605 346 Prithish KaundinnyaM No 1/9/2007 UR
71 161781 2093 Priyanka BoniaF No 29-11-2004 SC
72 159681 Priyanka Meena F No 03-03-2006 ST
73 227623 3154 Raj Kishore DoleyM No 18-08-2006 ST(P)
74 30826 257 Rajarshi KalitaM No 27-12-2005 UR
75 43362 378 Rakib Roushan SKM No 13-02-2006 UR
76 145694 1873 Refayet Hussain MondalM No 23-04-2001 OBC-NCL
77 140345 1778 Ridip Kumar HaloiM No 17-09-2004 SC
78 41266 357 Saidul HasanM No 30-12-2001 UR
79 158520 2048 Sania ChoudhuryF No 21-07-2006 OBC-NCL
80 41641 359 Sarif Ali M No 07-09-2003 UR



81 26429 Satyam KumarM No 30-09-2004 UR
82 22833 Saumya VijayM No 26-09-2003 UR
83 41026 354 Shaheen AkhtarF No 20-08-2002 UR
84 172564 2265 Shriyans PaulM No 24-07-2007 OBC
85 135725 1712 Shruti Sahu F No 17-10-2006 OBC-NCL
86 22624 Shubham DahiyaM No 01-12-2004 UR
87 127029 447 Sikhamoni NathF No 22-05-2006 OBC-NCL
88 45460 407 Sneha Kumari JhaF No 05-11-2001 UR
89 46421 415 Subhajit SealM No 28-03-2006 UR
90 368941 5472 Sukleng RongpharM No 07-09-2006 ST(H)
91 124850 Tahishna Kar F No 08-11-2004 SC
92 48327 429 Tara BarmanF No 20-03-2006 UR
93 32111 273 Thahmina Aktar ChoudhuryF No 17-05-2007 UR
94 103833 Tongbram Shitaljit SinghM No 05-02-2004 SC
95 160156 2071 Triparna Bhuyan F No 16-07-2005 OBC-NCL
96 21964 Tushar Sharma M No 25-09-2006 UR
97 164978 2145 Upasana RajkumariF No 24-01-2002 OBC-NCL
98 29893 245 Zinna Nurul HoqueM No 05-08-2003 UR
99 80670 883 Almin Yesmi F No 22-02-2007 UR

100 218444 3013 Upasana KashyapF No 04-08-2003 OBC-NCL 
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281 300 93.67 95 100 95 NEET-UG 448

230 300 76.66 97 100 97 NEET-UG 446

280 300 93.33 93 100 93 NEET-UG 521

266 300 88.67 76 100 76 NEET-UG 507

EWS 283 300 94.33 78 100 78 NEET-UG 500

272 300 90.6 75 100 75 NEET-UG 418

300 300 100 100 100 100 NEET-UG 530

233 300 77.66 95 100 95 NEET-UG 419

266 300 88.66 93 100 93 NEET-UG 454

275 300 91.66 92 100 92 NEET-UG 399

179 300 59.66 39 100 39 NEET-UG 514
284 300 94.67 84 100 84 NEET-UG 533

264 300 88 84 100 84 NEET-UG 427
261 300 87 84 100 84 NEET-UG 409

260 300 86.67 92 100 92 NEET-UG 516

240 300 80 74 100 74 NEET-UG 523

243 300 81 92 100 92 NEET-UG 533

266 300 88.67 83 100 83 NEET-UG 516

261 300 87 95 100 95 NEET-UG 438

281 300 93.66 94 100 94 NEET-UG 448

175 300 58.33 80 100 80 NEET UG 365

274 300 91.33 94 100 94 NEET UG 527

258 300 86 79 100 79 NEET UG 510



210 300 70 62 100 62 NEET UG 397
270 300 90 89 100 89 NEET UG 529

282 300 94 91 100 91 NEET UG 419

287 300 89 64 100 64 NEET UG 435

261 300 87 75 100 75 NEET UG 433

221 300 73.6 80 100 80 NEET UG 425

285 300 95 95 100 95 NEET UG 519

228 300 76 84 100 84 NEET UG 515
254 300 84.44 80 100 80 NEET UG 541

235 300 78.33 87 100 87 NEET UG 516

288 300 94 91 100 91 NEET UG 447

EWS 262 300 87.3 84 100 84 NEET UG 458

214 300 71.3 66 100 66 NEET UG 501

275 300 91.66 75 100 75 NEET UG 525

277 300 92.33 90 100 90 NEET UG 531

285 300 95 100 100 100 NEET UG 522

269 300 89.67 84 100 84 NEET UG 442

228 300 76 70 100 70 NEET UG 386

283 300 94.3 87 100 87 NEET UG 516

234 300 78 72 100 72 NEET UG 440

164 300 54.67 67 100 67 NEET UG 332

249 300 83 85 100 85 NEET UG 437

280 300 93.33 92 100 92 NEET UG 507

269 300 89.67 90 100 90 NEET UG 436



265 300 88.33 96 100 96 NEET UG 508

276 300 92 84 100 84 NEET UG 531

285 300 95 94 100 94 NEET UG 462

269 300 89.67 90 100 90 NEET UG 509

227 300 75.67 77 100 77 NEET UG 531

251 300 83.67 92 100 92 NEET UG 514

224 300 74.67 85 100 85 NEET UG 442

264 300 88 78 100 78 NEET UG 528

242 300 80.67 87 100 87 NEET UG 506

254 300 84.67 91 100 91 NEET UG 528

277 300 92.33 87 100 87 NEET UG 502

262 300 87.33 84 100 84 NEET UG 503

238 300 79.33 82 100 82 NEET UG 417
NA 226 300 75.3 80 100 80 NEET UG 507
EWS 260 300 86.6 84 100 84 NEET UG 519
NA 275 300 91.6 92 100 92 NEET UG 513
NA 262 300 87.33 91 100 91 NEET UG 526
NA 204 300 68 80 100 80 NEET UG 316
NA 284 300 94.6 79 100 79 NEET UG 541
NA 262 300 87.3 91 100 91 NEET UG 503
EWS 281 300 93.6 91 100 91 NEET UG 503
NA 261 300 87 95 100 95 NEET UG 426
NA 290 300 96.6 96 100 96 NEET UG 511
NA 257 300 85.6 98 100 98 NEET UG 426
NA 276 300 92 85 100 85 NEET UG 427
NA 275 300 91.6 71 100 71 NEET UG 391
EWS 271 300 90.33 91 100 91 NEET UG 521
NA 252 300 84 84 100 84 NEET UG 508
NA 193 300 64.33 70 100 70 NEET UG 435
NA 248 300 82.66 85 100 85 NEET UG 439
NA 204 300 68 75 100 75 NEET UG 510
NA 256 300 85.3 91 100 91 NEET UG 428
NA 265 300 88.33 81 100 81 NEET UG 510



EWS 281 300 93.66 83 100 83 NEET UG 527
NA 265 300 88.33 96 100 96 NEET UG 532
NA 279 300 93 92 100 92 NEET UG 510
NA 244 300 81.33 96 100 96 NEET UG 420
NA 236 300 78.6 97 100 97 NEET UG 441
NA 237 300 79 89 100 89 NEET UG 532
NA 266 300 88.6 89 100 89 NEET UG 447
NA 251 300 83.66 89 100 89 NEET UG 506
NA 278 300 92.6 85 100 85 NEET UG 505
NA 223 300 74.33 71 100 71 NEET UG 328
NA 214 300 71 94 100 94 NEET UG 448
NA 285 300 95 96 100 96 NEET UG 503
NA 270 300 90 91 100 91 NEET UG 520
NA 285 300 95 95 100 95 NEET UG 462
NA 231 300 77 78 100 78 NEET UG 427
NA 270 300 90 93 100 93 NEET UG 533
NA 173 300 57.66 67 100 67 NEET UG 424
NA 285 300 95 95 100 95 NEET UG 522
NA 279 300 93 96 100 96 NEET UG 478
NA 272 300 90.33 91 100 91 NEET UG 396
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720 62.2 9/26/2025 94.29 1402204388 30,300

720 61.94 11/7/2025 94.15 1406108206 30,300

720 72.36 9/26/2025 98.57 1402110592 30,300

720 70.42 11/7/2025 97.96 1402111069 30,300

720 69.44 11/7/2025 97.61 1402202041 30,300

720 58.05 11/8/2025 91.96 1402101089 30,300

720 73.61 10/29/2025 98.89 3903316123 32,700

720 58.19 11/7/2025 92.04 1402109268 30,300

720 63.05 9/26/2025 94.73 1402208302 30,300

720 55.41 9/26/2025 90.34 1413102555 30,300

720 71.38 9/26/2025 98.28 1409105211 30,300
720 74.02 10/30/2025 98.99 2306107180 32,700

720 59.3 11/7/2025 92.7 1402107466 30,300
720 56.8 9/26/2025 91.21 1412102371 30,300

720 71.67 11/7/2025 98.37 1402110061 30,300

720 72.64 9/26/2025 98.65 1402103036 30,300

720 74.02 9/22/2025 98.99 2001201235 32,700

720 71.67 9/26/2025 98.37 1406106460 30,300

720 60.83 11/7/2025 93.55 1406101283 30,300

720 62.2 9/26/2025 94.29 1401101662 30,300

720 50.69 11/8/2025 87.16 1414103514 30,300

720 73.19 9/26/2025 98.8 1402209673 30,300

720 70.83 11/7/2025 98.1 1407103715 30,300



720 51.13 11/7/2025 90.17 1402209719 30,300
720 73.47 10/31/2025 98.86 2001514179 32,700

720 58.91 11/7/2025 92.04 1401104349 30,300

720 60.41 11/8/2025 93.32 1402209079 30,300

720 60.14 11/7/2025 93.17 1401102678 30,300

720 59.02 9/26/2025 92.53 1415102317 30,300

720 72.08 9/26/2025 98.49 1408104166 30,300

720 71.5 9/26/2025 98.32 1402105192 30,300
720 75.13 11/7/2025 99.23 1402108486 30,300

720 71.66 9/26/2025 98.37 1408104069 30,300

720 62.08 9/26/2025 94.22 1402104511 30,300

720 63.6 9/26/2025 95.01 1402103056 30,300

720 69.58 11/8/2025 97.66 1415101439 30,300

720 72.91 11/7/2025 98.72 1402209527 30,300

720 73.75 10/30/2025 98.93 3923419365 32,700

720 72.5 9/26/2025 98.61 1402204023 30,300

720 61.38 9/26/2025 93.86 1402209006 30,300

720 53.61 11/8/2025 89.184 1412103307 30,300

720 71.67 9/26/2025 98.373 1402101148 30,300

720 61.11 9/26/2025 93.705 1412101017 30,300

720 46.11 9/26/2025 83.697 1414105656 30,300

720 60.69 9/26/2025 93.485 1414106587 30,300

720 70.41 11/7/2025 97.966 1402102074 30,300

720 60.56 9/26/2025 93.407 1406104337 30,300



720 70.56 11/7/2025 98.013 1402111509 30,300

720 73.75 10/31/2025 98.933 3110407037 32,700

720 64.16 9/26/2025 95.293 1402105037 30,300

720 70.69 11/7/2025 98.061 1402101146 30,300

720 73.75 9/22/2025 98.933 2001606478 32,700

720 71.39 9/26/2025 98.286 1406109359 30,300

720 61.39 11/8/2025 93.864 1404104231 30,300

720 73.33 10/29/2025 98.836 3923206141 32,700

720 70.28 11/7/2025 97.919 1409104407 30,300

720 73.33 9/26/2025 98.836 1414102255 30,300

720 69.72 9/26/2025 97.72 1402203096 30,300

720 69.86 11/7/2025 97.769 1409103111 30,300

720 57.92 9/29/2025 91.884 1402204072 30,300
720 70.41 11/7/2025 97.96 1402108339 30,300
720 72.08 26-09-2025 98.49 1414103553 30,300
720 71.25 11/7/2025 98.24 1402203024 30,300
720 73.05 11/8/2025 98.76 1414106563 30,300
720 43.88 26-09-2025 81.85 1410102320 30,300
720 75.1 11/7/2025 99.23 1402110350 30,300
720 69.8 11/8/2025 97.76 1402102390 30,300
720 69.8 26-09-2025 97.76 1406104462 30,300
720 59.16 11/7/2025 92.62 1402111468 30,300
720 70.9 26-09-2025 98.15 1402208030 30,300
720 59.16 11/8/2025 92.62 1402208572 30,300
720 59.3 29-10-2025 92.7 3903512449 32,700
720 54.3 07-11-2025 89.63 1401102317 30,300
720 72.36 26-09-2025 98.57 1402209625 30,300
720 70.55 08-11-2025 98.01 1402207324 30,300
720 60.41 26-09-2025 93.32 1408104031 30,300
720 60.97 07-11-2025 93.63 1402209687 30,300
720 70.83 07-11-2025 98.1 1409102403 30,300
720 59.4 08-11-2025 92.77 1402105532 30,300
720 70.83 26-09-2025 98.1 1406103096 30,300



720 73.19 29-10-2025 98.8 1524103031 32,700
720 73.88 31-10-2025 98.96 2603101262 32,700
720 70.83 07-11-2025 98.1 1407101088 30,300
720 58.33 07-11-2025 92.13 1402108191 30,300
720 61.25 26-09-2025 93.78 1416101012 30,300
720 73.8 25-10-2025 98.96 2001102195 32,700
720 62.08 26-09-2025 94.22 1402110517 30,300
720 70.27 07-11-2025 97.91 1402207118 30,300
720 70.13 07-11-2025 97.86 1402102401 30,300
720 45.55 07-11-2025 83.24 1414108602 30,300
720 62 29-10-2025 94.29 4608203538 32,700
720 69.86 08-11-2025 97.76 1402106113 30,300
720 72.2 26-09-2025 98.53 1411103069 30,300
720 62.2 24-09-2025 95.29 3201202132 32,700
720 59.3 07-11-2025 92.7 1402102080 30,300
720 74.02 29-10-2025 98.99 3903409040 32,700
720 58.88 07-11-2025 92.46 1402109185 30,300
720 72.5 26-09-2025 98.61 1402104600 30,300
720 66.38 19-11-2025 96.34 1402208660 30,300
720 55 19-11-2025 90.08 1402203092 30,300


